e Visegrad Fund

Karpacki

29.04.2014 - 04.05.2014
Veszprem - Nitra - Povazska Bystrica - Horni Lidec - Stara Bystrica - Jablonka -
Zapora Niedzica - Ciezkowice - Dgbrowa Tarnowska - Tarnéw

yécig Kurieréw / Carpathian Couriers

Race

EUROPE
' TOouR

ORGANIZATORZY / ORGANISER: MZKOL Sp. z o.0., Cyklisticky klub EPIC Dohnany, Bakony es Balaton Tersegi Turisztikai Nonprofit

KOMUNIKAT 6 / COMMUNIQUE 6

Zapora Niedzica - Ciezkowice 2014-05-03

ETAP 5 / STAGE 5

TRASA / ROUTE: Zapora Niedzica - Ochotnica Dolna - Ostra - Limanowa - Rozdziele - Zakliczyn - Ciezkowice

DLUGOSC TRASY / DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 143.00

MIEJSCE NR
(PLACE) (NO)

1 191
2 52
3 251
4 351
5 185
6 352
7 303
8 244
9 171
10 114
11 104
12 173
13 262
14 42
15 25
16 341
17 1
18 304
19 142
20 325
21 381
22 101
23 301
24 225
25 33
26 172
27 32
28 15
29 2
30 82
31 161
32 81
L ocsaye2s)
2014-05-03

KLASYFIKACJA ETAPU 5 / CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 5

KOD UCI

ROU19920904
BLR19940216
SVK19940112
GBR19920103
GER19940831
BEL19930625
ITA19920113
POL19940301
BEL19930901
UKR19921121
BEL19920101
BEL19930828
NOR19940310
LAT19940818
CZE19930317
POL19940715
NED19921021
ITA19941225
AUT19940404
POL19920930
POL19951004
BEL19930919
ITA19920316
GER19920128
POL19930910
BEL19930624
POL19950406
SVK19940717
NED19931202
SRB19930423
ALG19920219
SRB19940309

OFFICIAL SFONSOR
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(UCI CODE)

OFFICIAL FARTNER

NAZWISKO I IMIE

(SURNAME, FIRST NAME)

GROSU Eduard
*SHUMOV nikolai
*BASKA Erik

MCLAY Daniel
*WILLWOHL Willi
CAPIOT Amaury
MEGGIORINI Andrea
*KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw
KERF Jerome
MALYNIVSKYI Vasyl
WASTYN Emiel
DELFOSSE Florent
*FANDREM Sivert
*NEILANDS Kristis
SISR Frantisek
*STOSZ Patryk
HOEKSTRA Jochem
*MARONESE Marco
*MUHLBERGER Gregor
CZERKIES Michat
*PALUTA Michat
CARNEVALI Jean-Albert
GALLIO Giacomo
MEIER Aleksander
OWSIAN Arkadiusz
WARNIER Antoine
*SZELAG Gracjan
*GLAJZA Ondrej
BOUWMAN Koen
DANILOVIC Marko
HAMZA Abderahmane Mahdi
*BORISAVLIEVIC Milos

OFFICIAL PARTNER
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SREDNIA PREDKOSC / AVERAGE SPEED: 40.65 km/h

STRATA BON/KAR PKT
(DIFF.) (BON/PEN) (PNT)

DRUZYNA
(TEAM)

VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA
BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
DUKLA TRENCIN TREK

LOTTO BELISOL U23

LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG
LOTTO BELISOL U23

DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
BAUKNECHT AUTHOR

COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
KIEV REGIONAL TEAM
WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM
LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
TIROL CYCLING TEAM

POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
TKK PACIFIC TORUN
WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS
SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM
VELO CLUB SOVAC

SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM

MAIN PARTNER

1011)

CzZAS
(TIME)

03:31:04
03:31:06
03:31:06
03:31:06
03:31:06
03:31:06
03:31:06
03:31:06
03:31:06
03:31:06
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
03:31:10
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Visegrad Fund

273
355
181
53

21

372
23

265
22

342
102
271
322
24

105
252
31

264
174
345
261
354
231
344
184
111
175
373
374
134
302
115
141
275
385
353
91

382
224
133
335
143
343
164
113
74

223
145
83

384
193
371
93

305
183
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NED19920317
BEL19950121
GER19950109
BLR19951009
CZE19930119
GER19931228
CZE19930209
NOR19941012
CZE19930823
POL19930212
BEL19931205
NED19940507
POL19920312
CZE19950531
BEL19930128
SVK19940630
POL19940105
NOR19940501
BEL19950112
POL19940602
NOR19930327
NZL19940101
SVK19941210
POL19931217
GER19940919
UKR19921118
BEL19950717
GER19941228
GER19920129
HUN19951126
ITA19930401
UKR19920222
AUT19940116
NED19940821
POL19930108
BEL19920203
RUS19950105
POL19920116
AUT19920526
HUN19950425
COL19930704
AUT19950304
POL19930220
ALG19931016
UKR19920928
UKR19930909
CZE19920401
AUT19950121
SRB19940506
POL19940719
JPN19920108
GER19930107
RUS19930713
ITA19920118
GER19930625
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SANDERS Dajo
*VANDERAERDEN Massimo
*SCHULZE Julian
*STROKAV Vasili
TUREK Daniel

BEYER Maximilian
HAMPL Petr

*LUNDER Nikolai Tefre
CHLUPAC Dominik
ZAJAC Bartosz
CONVENS Louis

*BOS Maikel

FOLTYN Jakub
*SCHLEGEL Michal
TOUQUET Joren
*DASKO Mario
*REKITA Szymon
*KLEIVEN Njal Eivind
*KAISE Julien
*SUCHECKIT Krzysztof
KRISTOFFERSEN Anders
*MCCORMICK Hayden
*KOVACIK Juraj
KASPEREK Michat
*SOBALLA Carl
POLIKARPOV Mokhailo
*MERTZ Remy
*KRETSCHY Florian
WOTSCHKE Sebastian
*ROZSA Balazs
GABBURO Davide
KASIANOV Oleksii
*BOSMAN Patrick
*VERHOEVEN Mike
FRANCZAK Wojciech
CRAEGHS Maarten
*ROZIN Sergei
WARCHOL Bartosz
KUEN Maximilian
*LENGYEL Zoltan
RIOS Cristian
*SCHIPFLINGER Florian
KRAKOWIAK Norbert
MERDJ Hamza
BUZYLE Roman
SHEVTCHUK Roman
KOUDELA Tomas
*WACHTER Alexander
*STEFANOVIC Stefan
*KUCHAREK Adrian
KUROEDA Shiki
DONATH Felix
SHAYMURATOV Artur
BIANCHINI Paolo
KOCH Janas

OFFICIAL FARTNER

[/ TIPOS |

BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER

03:31:10

LOTTO BELISOL U23 03:31:10
LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 03:31:10
BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:31:10
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:31:10
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 03:31:10
WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER 03:31:10
POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 03:31:10
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
DUKLA TRENCIN TREK 03:31:10
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:31:10
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 03:31:10
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 03:31:10
MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:31:10
LOTTO BELISOL U23 03:31:10
EPIC JANOM GREENWAY 03:31:10
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 03:31:10
LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 03:31:10
KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 03:31:10
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:31:10
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:31:10
UTENSILNORD 03:31:10
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 03:31:10
KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
TIROL CYCLING TEAM 03:31:10
BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER 03:31:10
TKK PACIFIC TORUN 03:31:10
LOTTO BELISOL U23 03:31:10
RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:10
TKK PACIFIC TORUN 03:31:10
GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER ~ 03:31:10
UTENSILNORD 03:31:10
TELECOM GIMEX 03:31:10
TIROL CYCLING TEAM 03:31:34
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 03:31:34
VELO CLUB SOVAC 03:31:34
KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 03:31:34
UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:34
GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER ~ 03:31:34
TIROL CYCLING TEAM 03:31:34
SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:34
TKK PACIFIC TORUN 03:31:34
VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA 03:31:34
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:31:34
RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:34
DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 03:31:34
LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 03:31:34
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2014-

5 NED19920314
332 POL19950217
152 POL19931118
92 RUS19940704
43 LAT19920626
4 NED19930815

263  NOR19940206
35 POL19951124
153  POL19940608
333  POL19950422
321 POL19920130
232 SVK19930125
3 NED19921114
221  AUT19931104
195  JPN19930915
34 POL19940310
323 POL19930604
72 UKR19950302
144  AUT19940127
291  POL19941004
331 POL19950402
292 POL19920706
314  NED19950916

45 LAT19941211
41 LAT19921029
51 BLR19950121
73 UKR19941113
71 UKR19951012

324 POL19940421
312  NED19920719
365  HUN19930302
55 BLR19921119
103 BEL19930914
272  NED19950703
44 LAT19950123
222  GER19921009
243 CZE19930630
245  CZE19920606
192 SWE19920831
201 CZE19920731
203  CZE19950209
205  CZE19931204
274  NED19921201
294  POL19950311
313 NED19931004

11 SVK19920725
12 SVK19950911

182  GER19950523
194  AUT19930310
233 SVK19940206
234 SVK19950911
241  CZE19920611
242 CZE19940803
383  POL19920417

95 RUS19950313
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REINDERS Elmar
*BROZYNA Piotr
KOTT Konrad
*STEPANOV Aleksandr
VOSEKALNS Andris
BRUSSELMAN Twan
*HAKENRUD Anders Lie
*PAWLAK Tobiasz
*JAROMIN Piotr
*KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej
HABA Grzegorz
CHALUPCIK Jan

VAN RHEE Joey

GOGL Michael

KOISHI Yuma
*MICKIEWICZ Tomasz
JEZIORSKI Rafat
*KREMINSKYI Vladyslav
*SCHULTUS Patric
*HERCOG Jakub
*TALAGA Patryk
KORDUS Adam
*COSTER Kevin
*BEITANS Krisjanis
LIEPINS Emils
*HARAKHAVIK Uladzmir
*LUTSYSHYN Roman
*GLADYSH Roman
*KIETLINSKI Wojciech
VAN DE PUT Peter
VARGA Peter

PADALIAK Pavel
VEKEMAN Maxime
*VID BOGAERT Sem
*PODANS Andrejs
KENDLER Benedikt
ZECHMEISTER Tomas
KADUCH Jan
MAGNUSSON Kim Anton
FILIP Jakub
*LICHNOVSKY Ludek
ZAHALKA Matej

BAL Tom

*KRZYWDA Patryk
KOEDIJK Matthijs
SCHWABIK Johann
*HARAG Tomas
*BERGER Leon

PAULUS Daniel
*LAJCHA Juraj
*HOLOMEK Milan
DVORSKY David
*KALOJIROS Tomas
OBORSKI Dominik
*NEMYKIN Danil

OFFICIAL FARTNER
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CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

03:31:34

TELECOM GIMEX 03:31:34
WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 03:31:34
RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:34
LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:34
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 03:31:34
MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:31:41
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:41
WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 03:31:41
TELECOM GIMEX 03:31:41
POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 03:31:41
EPIC JANOM GREENWAY 03:31:52
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 03:31:52
GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER ~ 03:31:56
VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA 03:31:59
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 03:31:59
POGON MOSTOSTAL PUKAWY 03:31:59
UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:32:45
TIROL CYCLING TEAM 03:32:45
TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE 03:33:03
TELECOM GIMEX 03:33:03
TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE 03:33:03
CYCLINGTEAM DE IJSSELSTREEK 03:34:05
LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:41:11
LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 03:41:13
BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM LIMIT
UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM LIMIT
UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM LIMIT
POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY LIMIT
CYCLINGTEAM DE IJSSELSTREEK LIMIT
MUGENRACE TEAM PROLOG LIMIT
BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM LIMIT
WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM LIMIT
BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER LIMIT
LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM LIMIT
GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER ~ LIMIT
BAUKNECHT AUTHOR LIMIT
BAUKNECHT AUTHOR LIMIT
VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA DNF
SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV DNF

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV DNF

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV DNF
BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER DNF
TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE DNF
CYCLINGTEAM DE IJSSELSTREEK DNF
SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM DNS
SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM DNS

LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG DNS
VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA DNS
EPIC JANOM GREENWAY DNS
EPIC JANOM GREENWAY DNS
BAUKNECHT AUTHOR DNS
BAUKNECHT AUTHOR DNS
TKK PACIFIC TORUN DNS
RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM DSQ
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L] POLAND-SLOVAKIA-CZECH REPUBLIC-HUNGARY

315 NED19930316 VAN ENGELEN Ande CYCLINGTEAM DE IJSSELSTREEK DSQ

ZAWODNICY / RIDERS

WYSTARTOWALO / STARTING 134
UKONCZYLO / FINISHING 112
POZA LIMITEM / OUT OF TIME LIMITS 13

ZDYSKWALIFIKOWANO / DISQUALIFICATE 2

KLASYFIKACJA DRUZYNOWA ETAPU 5 / TEAM CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 5

MIEJSCE KOD UCI DRUZYNA KRAJ CZAS  STRATA
(PLACE) (UCI CODE) (TEAM) (COUNTRY) (TIME) (DIFF.)
1 LBL LOTTO BELISOL U23 BEL 10:33:22

2 CccB COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE BEL 10:33:26 +4
3 DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO ITA 10:33:26 +4
4 LKT LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG GER 10:33:26 +4
5 KIV KIEV REGIONAL TEAM UKR 10:33:26 +4
6 WAL WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM BEL 10:33:30 +8
7 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM CZE 10:33:30 +8
8 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM POL 10:33:30 +8
9 MPC MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 10:33:30 +8
10 LG TC CHROBRY GEOGOW POL 10:33:30 +8
11 JOR BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER NED 10:33:30 +8
12 PAC TKK PACIFIC TORUN POL 10:33:30 +8
13 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER 10:33:30 +8
14 cp CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS NED 10:33:54 +32
15 SRB SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM SRB 10:33:54 +32
16 TIR TIROL CYCLING TEAM AUT 10:33:54 +32
17 GWO GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER AUT 10:33:54 +32
18 PMP POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY POL 10:34:01 +39
19 RUS RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM RUS 10:34:18 +56
20 T™G TELECOM GIMEX ESP 10:34:25 +1:03
21 VFN VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA IPN 10:34:37 +1:15
22 LAT LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM LAT 10:43:55 +10:33

GORSKIE PREMIE NA ETAPIE 5 / MOUNTAIN PREMIUM ON STAGE 5

5 KM Falsztyn

MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO I IMIE DRUZYNA PKT BON/KAR
(PLACE) (NUMBER) (SURNAME, FIRST NAME) (TEAM) (POINT) (BON/PEN)
1 2 Koen Bouwman CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 3 0s.

341 Patryk Stosz TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 2 0s.
3 23 Petr Hampl CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 1 0s.

19 KM Przetecz Knurowska

MIEJSCE NUMER NAZWISKO I IMIE DRUZYNA PKT BON/KAR
(PLACE) (NUMBER) (SURNAME, FIRST NAME) (TEAM) (POINT) (BON/PEN)
1 341 Patryk Stosz TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 3 0s.
2 2 Koen Bouwman CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 2 0s.
3 42 Kristis Neilands LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 1 0s.
e Gpickwb  janoft "a TAURON e ¢
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57 KM Ostra

MIEJSCE NUMER
(PLACE) (NUMBER)

1 341
23
3 2

NAZWISKO I IMIE
(SURNAME, FIRST NAME)

Patryk Stosz
Petr Hampl
Koen Bouwman

65 KM Pogorzelisko

MIEJSCE NUMER
(PLACE) (NUMBER)

1 341
23
3 142

NAZWISKO I IMIE
(SURNAME, FIRST NAME)

Patryk Stosz
Petr Hampl
Gregor Muhlberger

84 KM Rozdziele

MIEJSCE NUMER
(PLACE) (NUMBER)

1 173
341
3 23

NAZWISKO I IMIE
(SURNAME, FIRST NAME)

Florent Delfosse
Patryk Stosz
Petr Hampl

DRUZYNA PKT
(TEAM) (POINT)
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 3
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 2
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 1
DRUZYNA PKT
(TEAM) (POINT)
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 3
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 2
TIROL CYCLING TEAM 1
DRUZYNA PKT
(TEAM) (POINT)
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 3
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 2
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 1

BON/KAR
(BON/PEN)

0s.
0s.
0s.

BON/KAR
(BON/PEN)

0s.
0s.
0s.

BON/KAR
(BON/PEN)

0s.
0s.
0s.

LOTNE PREMIE NA ETAPIE 5 / INTERMEDIATE SPRINTS ON STAGE 5

101 KM Lipnica Murowana

MIEJSCE NUMER
(PLACE) (NUMBER)

1 5
352
3 191

NAZWISKO I IMIE
(SURNAME, FIRST NAME)

Elmar Reinders
Amaury Capiot
Eduard Grosu

136 KM Gromnik

MIEJSCE NUMER
(PLACE) (NUMBER)

1 25
172
3 115

NAZWISKO I IMIE
(SURNAME, FIRST NAME)

Frantisek Sisr
Antoine Warnier
Oleksii Kasianov

DRUZYNA PKT
(TEAM) (POINT)
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 3
LOTTO BELISOL U23 2
VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA 1
DRUZYNA PKT
(TEAM) (POINT)
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 3
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 2
KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 1

BON/KAR
(BON/PEN)

-3s.
-2S.
-1s.

BON/KAR
(BON/PEN)

-3s.
-2s.
-1s.

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA PO ETAPIE 5 / GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 5

DLUGOSC TRASY / DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 544.00

MIEJSCE NR KOD UCI NAZWISKO I IMIE DRUZYNA
(PLACE) (NO) (UCI CODE) (SURNAME, FIRST NAME) (TEAM)
1 142 AUT19940404 *MUHLBERGER Gregor TIROL CYCLING TEAM
2 191 ROU19920904 GROSU Eduard VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA
3 244 POL19940301 *KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw BAUKNECHT AUTHOR
4 2 NED19931202 BOUWMAN Koen CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS
5 1 NED19921021 HOEKSTRA Jochem CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS
6 101 BEL19930919 CARNEVALI Jean-Albert WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM
7 172 BEL19930624 WARNIER Antoine COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
8 21 CZE19930119 TUREK Daniel CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM
9 382 POL19920116 WARCHOL Bartosz TKK PACIFIC TORUN
" ype— . £ 3
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SREDNIA PREDKOSC / AVERAGE SPEED: 43.45 km/h

CZAS STRATA
(TIME) (DIFF.)
12:31:12
12:31:26 +14
12:31:50 +38
12:31:52 +40
12:32:18 +1:06
12:32:25 +1:13
12:32:25 +1:13
12:32:39 +1:27
12:32:43 +1:31
OSM= PGNiG
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. L - H

10

31

POL19940105

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM

12:32:50

*REKITA Szymon +1:38
11 25  CZE19930317 SISR Frantisek CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 12:32:51 +1:39
12 341 POL19940715 *STOSZ Patryk TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 12:32:54 +1:42
13 24 CZE19950531 *SCHLEGEL Michal CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 12:32:55 +1:43
14 23 CZE19930209 HAMPL Petr CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 12:32:56 +1:44
15 354 NZL19940101 *MCCORMICK Hayden LOTTO BELISOL U23 12:33:15 +2:03
16 105  BEL19930128 TOUQUET Joren WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM 12:33:17 +2:05
17 174  BEL19950112 *KAISE Julien COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 12:33:17 +2:05
18 374  GER19920129 WOTSCHKE Sebastian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 12:33:18 +2:06
19 22 CZE19930823 CHLUPAC Dominik CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 12:33:20 +2:08
20 223 CZE19920401 KOUDELA Tomas GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER 12:33:25 +2:13
21 184  GER19940919 *SOBALLA Carl LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 12:33:27 +2:15
2 264  NOR19940501 *KLEIVEN Njal Eivind MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 12:33:31 +2:19
23 81  SRB19940309 *BORISAVLIEVIC Milos SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:33:37 +2:25
24 141 AUT19940116 *BOSMAN Patrick TIROL CYCLING TEAM 12:33:39 +2:27
25 225  GER19920128 MEIER Aleksander GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER 12:33:45 +2:33
26 115 UKR19920222 KASIANOV Oleksii KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 12:33:49 +2:37
27 381 POL19951004 *PALUTA Michat TKK PACIFIC TORUN 12:33:50 +2:38
28 224 AUT19920526 KUEN Maximilian GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER 12:33:51 +2:39
29 353 BEL19920203 CRAEGHS Maarten LOTTO BELISOL U23 12:33:59 +2:47
30 102 BEL19931205 CONVENS Louis WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM 12:34:00 +2:48
31 42 LAT19940818 *NEILANDS Kristis LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:34:06 +2:54
32 352 BEL19930625 CAPIOT Amaury LOTTO BELISOL U23 12:34:13 +3:01
33 322 POL19920312 FOLTYN Jakub POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 12:34:15 +3:03
34 82  SRB19930423 DANILOVIC Marko SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:34:17 +3:05
35 302 ITA19930401 GABBURO Davide DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 12:34:19 +3:07
36 221 AUT19931104 GOGL Michael GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER 12:34:22 +3:10
37 335 COL19930704 RIOS Cristian TELECOM GIMEX 12:34:25 +3:13
38 173 BEL19930828 DELFOSSE Florent COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 12:34:30 +3:18
39 145  AUT19950121 *WACHTER Alexander TIROL CYCLING TEAM 12:34:35 +3:23
40 91 RUS19950105 *ROZIN Sergei RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:34:35 +3:23
41 385  POL19930108 FRANCZAK Wojciech TKK PACIFIC TORUN 12:34:44 +3:32
42 183 GER19930625 KOCH Janas LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 12:34:45 +3:33
43 143 AUT19950304 *SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 12:34:52 +3:40
44 371 GER19930107 DONATH Felix KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 12:34:52 +3:40
45 175  BEL19950717 *MERTZ Remy COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 12:34:52 +3:40
46 332 POL19950217 *BROZYNA Piotr TELECOM GIMEX 12:34:53 +3:41
47 33 POL19930910 OWSIAN Arkadiusz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 12:34:56 +3:44
48 195  JPN19930915 KOISHI Yuma VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA 12:35:02 +3:50
49 345  POL19940602 *SUCHECKI Krzysztof TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 12:35:03 +3:51
50 171 BEL19930901 KERF Jerome COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 12:35:13 +4:01
51 181 GER19950109 *SCHULZE Julian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 12:35:14 +4:02
52 321 POL19920130 HABA Grzegorz POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 12:35:20 +4:08
53 343 POL19930220 KRAKOWIAK Norbert TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 12:35:25 +4:13
54 15 SVK19940717 *GLAJZA Ondrej SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:35:32 +4:20
55 344 POL19931217 KASPEREK Michat TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 12:35:34 +4:22
56 301 ITA19920316 GALLIO Giacomo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 12:35:35 +4:23
57 52 BLR19940216 *SHUMOV nikolai BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:35:35 +4:23
58 83  SRB19940506 *STEFANOVIC Stefan SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:35:50 +4:38
59 355  BEL19950121 *VANDERAERDEN Massimo LOTTO BELISOL U23 12:35:51 +4:39
60 265  NOR19941012 *LUNDER Nikolai Tefre MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 12:36:14 +5:02
61 305  ITA19920118 BIANCHINI Paolo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 12:36:15 +5:03
62 32 POL19950406 *SZELAG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 12:36:48 +5:36
63 4 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN Twan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 12:36:54 +5:42
64 5 NED19920314 REINDERS Elmar CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 12:37:04 +5:52
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ITA19920113

MEGGIORINI Andrea

DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO

12:37:28

66 3 NED19921114 VAN RHEE Joey CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 12:38:04 +6:52
67 144 AUT19940127 *SCHULTUS Patric TIROL CYCLING TEAM 12:38:06 +6:54
68 185 GER19940831 *WILLWOHL Willi LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 12:38:07 +6:55
69 261 NOR19930327 KRISTOFFERSEN Anders MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 12:38:17 +7:05
70 114 UKR19921121 MALYNIVSKYI Vasyl KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 12:38:18 +7:06
71 252 SVK19940630 *DASKO Mario DUKLA TRENCIN TREK 12:39:12 +8:00
72 43 LAT19920626 VOSEKALNS Andris LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:39:21 +8:09
73 111 UKR19921118 POLIKARPOV Mokhailo KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 12:39:28 +8:16
74 271 NED19940507 *BOS Maikel BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER 12:39:34 +8:22
75 351 GBR19920103 MCLAY Daniel LOTTO BELISOL U23 12:39:39 +8:27
76 74 UKR19930909 SHEVTCHUK Roman UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:39:42 +8:30
77 251 SVK19940112 *BASKA Erik DUKLA TRENCIN TREK 12:39:44 +8:32
78 113 UKR19920928 BUZYLE Roman KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 12:39:57 +8:45
79 104 BEL19920101 WASTYN Emiel WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM 12:40:18 +9:06
80 323 POL19930604 JEZIORSKI Rafat POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 12:40:29 +9:17
81 133 HUN19950425 *LENGYEL Zoltan UTENSILNORD 12:40:31 +9:19
82 262 NOR19940310 *FANDREM Sivert MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 12:40:46 +9:34
83 34 POL19940310 *MICKIEWICZ Tomasz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 12:40:52 +9:40
84 53 BLR19951009 *STROKAV Vasili BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:41:02 +9:50
85 304 ITA19941225 *MARONESE Marco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 12:41:05 +9:53
86 134 HUN19951126 *ROZSA Balazs UTENSILNORD 12:41:07 +9:55
87 275 NED19940821 *VERHOEVEN Mike BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER 12:41:07 +9:55
88 373 GER19941228 *KRETSCHY Florian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 12:41:14 +10:02
89 72 UKR19950302 *KREMINSKYTI Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:41:22 +10:10
90 342 POL19930212 ZAJAC Bartosz TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 12:41:26 +10:14
91 152 POL19931118 KOTT Konrad WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 12:41:29 +10:17
92 232 SVK19930125 CHALUPCIK Jan EPIC JANOM GREENWAY 12:41:30 +10:18
93 231 SVK19941210 *KOVACIK Juraj EPIC JANOM GREENWAY 12:41:34 +10:22
94 331 POL19950402 *TALAGA Patryk TELECOM GIMEX 12:41:40 +10:28
95 273 NED19920317 SANDERS Dajo BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER 12:41:41 +10:29
96 325 POL19920930 CZERKIES Michat POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 12:41:49 +10:37
97 384 POL19940719 *KUCHAREK Adrian TKK PACIFIC TORUN 12:42:06 +10:54
98 153 POL19940608 *JAROMIN Piotr WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 12:42:30 +11:18
99 292 POL19920706 KORDUS Adam TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE 12:42:58 +11:46
100 372 GER19931228 BEYER Maximilian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 12:45:57 +14:45
101 333 POL19950422 *KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej TELECOM GIMEX 12:46:09 +14:57
102 263 NOR19940206 *HAKENRUD Anders Lie MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 12:46:11 +14:59
103 161 ALG19920219 HAMZA Abderahmane Mahdi VELO CLUB SOVAC 12:47:59 +16:47
104 164 ALG19931016 MERDJ Hamza VELO CLUB SOVAC 12:50:56 +19:44
105 41 LAT19921029 LIEPINS Emils LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:51:46 +20:34
106 93 RUS19930713 SHAYMURATOV Artur RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:52:43 +21:31
107 45 LAT19941211 *BEITANS Krisjanis LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:52:46 +21:34
108 35 POL19951124 *PAWLAK Tobiasz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 12:52:56 +21:44
109 92 RUS19940704 *STEPANOV Aleksandr RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 12:53:40 +22:28
110 193 JPN19920108 KUROEDA Shiki VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA 12:54:30 +23:18
111 314 NED19950916 *COSTER Kevin CYCLINGTEAM DE IJSSELSTREEK 12:56:35 +25:23
112 291 POL19941004 *HERCOG Jakub TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE 13:03:58 +32:46
e Gpickwb  janoft ‘6\ TAURON =A= c
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7, CARP,
4 COURIERS RAC

POLAND-SLOVAKIA-CZECH REPUBLIC-HU

ATHIAN

1975

NGARY

KLASYFIKACJA PONIZEJ 21 PO ETAPIE 5 / RIDERS UNDER 21 AFTER STAGE 5

DEUGOSC TRASY / DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 544.00

MIEJSCE NR KOD UCI NAZWISKO I IMIE DRUZYNA
(PLACE) (NO) (UCI CODE) (SURNAME, FIRST NAME) (TEAM)
1 142 AUT19940404 MUHLBERGER Gregor TIROL CYCLING TEAM
2 244 POL19940301 KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw BAUKNECHT AUTHOR
3 31 POL19940105 REKITA Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
4 341 POL19940715 STOSZ Patryk TC CHROBRY GLOGOW
5 24 CZE19950531 SCHLEGEL Michal CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM
6 354 NZL19940101 MCCORMICK Hayden LOTTO BELISOL U23
7 174 BEL19950112 KAISE Julien COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
8 184 GER19940919 SOBALLA Carl LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG
9 264 NOR19940501 KLEIVEN Njal Eivind MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM
10 81 SRB19940309 BORISAVLIEVIC Milos SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM
11 141 AUT19940116 BOSMAN Patrick TIROL CYCLING TEAM
12 381 POL19951004 PALUTA Michat TKK PACIFIC TORUN
13 42 LAT19940818 NEILANDS Kristis LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM
14 145 AUT19950121 WACHTER Alexander TIROL CYCLING TEAM
15 91 RUS19950105 ROZIN Sergei RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
16 143 AUT19950304 SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM
17 175 BEL19950717 MERTZ Remy COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
18 332 POL19950217 BROZYNA Piotr TELECOM GIMEX
19 345 POL19940602 SUCHECKI Krzysztof TC CHROBRY GLOGOW
20 181 GER19950109 SCHULZE Julian LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG
21 15 SVK19940717 GLAJZA Ondrej SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM
22 52 BLR19940216 SHUMOV nikolai BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
23 83 SRB19940506 STEFANOVIC Stefan SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM
24 355 BEL19950121 VANDERAERDEN Massimo LOTTO BELISOL U23
25 265 NOR19941012 LUNDER Nikolai Tefre MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM
26 32 POL19950406 SZELAG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
27 144 AUT19940127 SCHULTUS Patric TIROL CYCLING TEAM
28 185 GER19940831 WILLWOHL Willi LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG
29 252 SVK19940630 DASKO Mario DUKLA TRENCIN TREK
30 271 NED19940507 BOS Maikel BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER
31 251 SVK19940112 BASKA Erik DUKLA TRENCIN TREK
32 133 HUN19950425 LENGYEL Zoltan UTENSILNORD
33 262 NOR19940310 FANDREM Sivert MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM
34 34 POL19940310 MICKIEWICZ Tomasz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
35 53 BLR19951009 STROKAV Vasili BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
36 304 ITA19941225 MARONESE Marco DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
37 134 HUN19951126 ROZSA Balazs UTENSILNORD
38 275 NED19940821 VERHOEVEN Mike BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER
39 373 GER19941228 KRETSCHY Florian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
40 72 UKR19950302 KREMINSKYT Vladyslav UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM
41 231 SVK19941210 KOVACIK Juraj EPIC JANOM GREENWAY
42 331 POL19950402 TALAGA Patryk TELECOM GIMEX
43 384 POL19940719 KUCHAREK Adrian TKK PACIFIC TORUN
44 153 POL19940608 JAROMIN Piotr WIBATECH FUJI ZORY
45 333 POL19950422 KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej TELECOM GIMEX
46 263 NOR19940206 HAKENRUD Anders Lie MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM
47 45 LAT19941211 BEITANS Krisjanis LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM
48 35 POL19951124 PAWLAK Tobiasz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
49 92 RUS19940704 STEPANOV Aleksandr RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
— . j
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CZAS
(TIME)

12:31:12
12:31:50
12:32:50
12:32:54
12:32:55
12:33:15
12:33:17
12:33:27
12:33:31
12:33:37
12:33:39
12:33:50
12:34:06
12:34:35
12:34:35
12:34:52
12:34:52
12:34:53
12:35:03
12:35:14
12:35:32
12:35:35
12:35:50
12:35:51
12:36:14
12:36:48
12:38:06
12:38:07
12:39:12
12:39:34
12:39:44
12:40:31
12:40:46
12:40:52
12:41:02
12:41:05
12:41:07
12:41:07
12:41:14
12:41:22
12:41:34
12:41:40
12:42:06
12:42:30
12:46:09
12:46:11
12:52:46
12:52:56
12:53:40

OFFICIAL PARTNER

SREDNIA PREDKOSC / AVERAGE SPEED: 43.45 km/h

STRATA
(DIFF.)

+38
+1:38
+1:42
+1:43
+2:03
+2:05
+2:15
+2:19
+2:25
+2:27
+2:38
+2:54
+3:23
+3:23
+3:40
+3:40
+3:41
+3:51
+4:02
+4:20
+4:23
+4:38
+4:39
+5:02
+5:36
+6:54
+6:55
+8:00
+8:22
+8:32
+9:19
+9:34
+9:40
+9:50
+9:53
+9:55
+9:55
+10:02
+10:10
+10:22
+10:28
+10:54
+11:18
+14:57
+14:59
+21:34
+21:44
+22:28

OFFICIAL 5FONSOR
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50

314

NED19950916
POL19941004

HERCOG Jakub

COURIERS

RACE

LIC-HUNGARY

CYCLINGTEAM DE IJSSELSTREEK
TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE

12:56:35
13:03:58

EUROPE
' TOouR

+25:23
+32:46

KLASYFIKACJA DRUZYNOWA PO ETAPIE 5 / TEAM CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 5

KOD UCI

DRUZYNA
(TEAM)

CIP CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS
TIR TIROL CYCLING TEAM

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM
WAL WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM
PAC TKK PACIFIC TORUN

CCB COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE

LKT LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG

GWO GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER
VFN VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA
LBL LOTTO BELISOL U23

DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO

KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN

CLG TC CHROBRY GLOGOW

POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM

SRB SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM

PMP POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
MPC MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM
TMG TELECOM GIMEX

KIV KIEV REGIONAL TEAM

JOR BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER

RUS RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

LAT LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM

KRAJ CZAS
(COUNTRY) (TIME)
NED 37:36:48
AUT 37:37:13
CZE 37:38:30
BEL 37:39:42
POL 37:39:45
BEL 37:40:10
GER 37:40:42
AUT 37:40:46
JPN 37:41:24
BEL 37:41:40
ITA 37:42:32
GER 37:42:51
POL 37:43:01
POL 37:43:41
SRB 37:43:44
POL 37:44:43
NOR 37:46:36
ESP 37:49:40
UKR 37:51:36
NED 38:01:55
RUS 38:04:24
LAT 38:05:11

STRATA
(DIFF.)

+25
+1:42
+2:54
+2:57
+3:22
+3:54
+3:58
+4:36
+4:52
+5:44
+6:03
+6:13
+6:53
+6:56
+7:55
+9:48
+12:52
+14:48
+25:07
+27:36
+28:23

KLASYFIKACJA GORSKA PO ETAPIE 5 / MOUNTAINS CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 5

KOD UCI NAZWISKO I IMIE
(UCI CODE) (SURNAME, FIRST NAME)
POL19940715 *STOSZ Patryk
NED19931202 BOUWMAN Koen
CZE19930209 HAMPL Petr
BEL19930128 TOUQUET Joren
BEL19930828 DELFOSSE Florent
POL19940105 *REKITA Szymon
GER19950109 *SCHULZE Julian
AUT19940404 *MUHLBERGER Gregor
CZE19930119 TUREK Daniel
LAT19940818 *NEILANDS Kristis
POL19931217 KASPEREK Michat

DRUZYNA

(TEAM)

TC CHROBRY GLOGOW
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM

WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM

LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG
TIROL CYCLING TEAM

CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM

LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW

PUNKTY
(POINTS)

16
13

—_
o

o= = = NN W W

KLASYFIKACJA NAJAKTYWNIEJSZEGO PO ETAPIE 5 / COMBATIVITY CLASSIFICATION
AFTER STAGE 5

51 291
MIEJSCE
(PLACE) (UCI CODE)
1 cP
2 TIR
3 CZE
4 WAL
5 PAC
6 ccB
7 LKT
8 GWO
9 VFN
10 LBL
11 DEL
12 KED
13 LG
14 POL
15 SRB
16 PMP
17 MPC
18 ™G
19 KIV
20 JOR
21 RUS
22 LAT
MIEJSCE NR
(PLACE) (NO)
1 341
2 2

3 23
4 105
5 173
6 31
7 181
8 142
9 21
10 42
11 344
MIEJSCE NR
(PLACE) (NO)
1 352
2 244
3 25

OFFICIAL PARTNER
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DRUZYNA

(TEAM)

LOTTO BELISOL U23
BAUKNECHT AUTHOR

CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM

MAIN PARTNER

KOD UCI NAZWISKO I IMIE
(UCI CODE) (SURNAME, FIRST NAME)
BEL19930625 CAPIOT Amaury
POL19940301 *KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw
CZE19930317 SISR Frantisek
A | 5
jonom’ GRS

L011%)

OFFICIAL PARTNER

?TAUHON
POLSKA ENERGLA

PUNKTY
(POINTS)

11
6
5
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335

4

5 251
6 142
7 5

8 341
9 113
10 172
11 171
12 52
13 4
14 191
15 2
16 115
17 33
18 351

COL19930704
SVK19940112
AUT19940404
NED19920314
POL19940715
UKR19920928
BEL19930624
BEL19930901
BLR19940216
NED19930815
ROU19920904
NED19931202
UKR19920222
POL19930910
GBR19920103

- -

RIOS Cristian
*BASKA Erik
*MUHLBERGER Gregor
REINDERS Elmar
*STOSZ Patryk
BUZYLE Roman
WARNIER Antoine
KERF Jerome
*SHUMOV nikolai
BRUSSELMAN Twan
GROSU Eduard
BOUWMAN Koen
KASIANOQV Oleksii
OWSIAN Arkadiusz
MCLAY Daniel

7, CARP, _
4 COURIERS RACE '’

POLAND-SLOVAKIA-CZE

THFAN

CH REPUBLIC-HUNGARY

TELECOM GIMEX

DUKLA TRENCIN TREK

TIROL CYCLING TEAM
CYCLINGTEAM 1O PIELS

TC CHROBRY GLOGOW

KIEV REGIONAL TEAM

COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

KIEV REGIONAL TEAM

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
LOTTO BELISOL U23

H R 2 2 E NNNNWWWWDDN

)

(/=) |

| o=

KLASYFIKACJA PUNKTOWA PO ETAPIE 5 / POINTS CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 5

MIEJSCE NR
(PLACE) (NO)
1 191
2 352
3 244
4 171
5 142
6 25
7 185
8 1
9 114
10 351
11 303
12 42
13 52
14 101
15 104
16 382
17 3
18 323
19 21
20 144
21 2
2 251
23 21
24 33
25 41
26 302
27 5
28 223
29 172
30 304
31 184
32 265
33 31
34 173
35 341
man

2014-05-03

KOD UCI

(UCI CODE)

ROU19920904
BEL19930625
POL19940301
BEL19930901
AUT19940404
CZE19930317
GER19940831
NED19921021
UKR19921121
GBR19920103
ITA19920113
LAT19940818
BLR19940216
BEL19930919
BEL19920101
POL19920116
NED19921114
POL19930604
CZE19930119
AUT19940127
NED19931202
SVK19940112
AUT19931104
POL19930910
LAT19921029
ITA19930401
NED19920314
CZE19920401
BEL19930624
ITA19941225
GER19940919
NOR19941012
POL19940105
BEL19930828
POL19940715

OFFICIAL SFONSOR

Gpickwb

OFFICIAL FARTNER

janorf”

NAZWISKO I IMIE
(SURNAME, FIRST NAME)

GROSU Eduard
CAPIOT Amaury
*KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw
KERF Jerome
*MUHLBERGER Gregor
SISR Frantisek
*WILLWOHL Willi
HOEKSTRA Jochem
MALYNIVSKYI Vasyl
MCLAY Daniel
MEGGIORINI Andrea
*NEILANDS Kristis
*SHUMOV nikolai
CARNEVALI Jean-Albert
WASTYN Emiel
WARCHOL Bartosz
VAN RHEE Joey
JEZIORSKI Rafat
TUREK Daniel
*SCHULTUS Patric
BOUWMAN Koen
*BASKA Erik

GOGL Michael
OWSIAN Arkadiusz
LIEPINS Emils
GABBURO Davide
REINDERS Elmar
KOUDELA Tomas
WARNIER Antoine
*MARONESE Marco
*SOBALLA Carl
*LUNDER Nikolai Tefre
*REKITA Szymon
DELFOSSE Florent
*STOSZ Patryk
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DRUZYNA
(TEAM)

VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA
LOTTO BELISOL U23

BAUKNECHT AUTHOR

COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM
LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

KIEV REGIONAL TEAM

LOTTO BELISOL U23

DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM
BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM
WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM

TKK PACIFIC TORUN
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY
CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM
TIROL CYCLING TEAM
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS

DUKLA TRENCIN TREK

GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM

LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM

DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO
CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS
GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER
COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE

DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO

LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG

MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM

COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE

TC CHROBRY GLOGOW

MAIN PARTNER OFFICIAL PARTNER

L0710} 0)

QTAUHON

DOLEKA ENERGLA

carpathianrace.eu - Obstuga imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118

PUNKTY
(POINTS)

90
60
55
41
40
36
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30
28
28
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23
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
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e Visegrad Fund

GER19930625 KOCH Janas LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG

36 183

8
37 262 NOR19940310 *FANDREM Sivert MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 8
38 333 POL19950422 *KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej TELECOM GIMEX 8
39 24 CZE19950531 *SCHLEGEL Michal CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 7
40 105 BEL19930128 TOUQUET Joren WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM 6
41 381 POL19951004 *PALUTA Michat TKK PACIFIC TORUN 6
42 15 SVK19940717 *GLAJZA Ondrej SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM 6
43 23 CZE19930209 HAMPL Petr CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 4
44 322 POL19920312 FOLTYN Jakub POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 4
45 174 BEL19950112 *KAISE Julien COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 3
46 225 GER19920128 MEIER Aleksander GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER 3
47 301 ITA19920316 GALLIO Giacomo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 2
48 43 LAT19920626 VOSEKALNS Andris LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 2
49 321 POL19920130 HABA Grzegorz POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 1
50 325 POL19920930 CZERKIES Michat POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 1

KLASYFIKACJA AWANSUJACYCH PO ETAPIE 5 / ADVANCE RIDER CLASSIFICATION AFTER

STAGE 5

MIEJSCE NR KOD UCI NAZWISKO I IMIE DRUZYNA ETAP 1 PO ETAPIE 5 ROZN
(PLACE) (NO) (UCICODE)  (SURNAME, FIRST NAME) (TEAM) (STAGE 1) (AFTER STAGE 5) (DIFF.)
1 144 AUT19940127 *SCHULTUS Patric TIROL CYCLING TEAM 137 67 70

2 43 LAT19920626 VOSEKALNS Andris LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 130 72 58

3 31 POL19940105 *REKITA Szymon POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 66 10 56

4 252 SVK19940630 *DASKO Mario DUKLA TRENCIN TREK 126 71 55

5 382 POL19920116 WARCHOL Bartosz TKK PACIFIC TORUN 62 9 53

6 113 UKR19920928 BUZYLE Roman KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 128 78 50

7 24 CZE19950531 *SCHLEGEL Michal CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 60 13 47

8 5 NED19920314 REINDERS Elmar CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 111 64 47

9 81 SRB19940309 *BORISAVLIEVIC Milos SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM 69 23 46

10 372 GER19931228 BEYER Maximilian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 146 100 46

11 263 NOR19940206 *HAKENRUD Anders Lie MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 147 102 45

12 23 CZE19930209 HAMPL Petr CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 58 14 44

14 133 HUN19950425 *LENGYEL Zoltan UTENSILNORD 121 81 40

15 164 ALG19931016 MERDJ Hamza VELO CLUB SOVAC 144 104 40

16 115 UKR19920222 KASIANOV Oleksii KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 65 26 39

17 342 POL19930212 ZAJAC Bartosz TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 129 90 39

18 333 POL19950422 *KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej TELECOM GIMEX 140 101 39

19 161 ALG19920219 HAMZA Abderahmane Mahdi VELO CLUB SOVAC 142 103 39

20 374 GER19920129 WOTSCHKE Sebastian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 56 18 38

21 264 NOR19940501 *KLEIVEN Njal Eivind MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 59 22 37

22 141 AUT19940116 *BOSMAN Patrick TIROL CYCLING TEAM 61 24 37

25 53 BLR19951009 *STROKAYV Vasili BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 119 84 35

27 373 GER19941228 *KRETSCHY Florian KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 122 88 34

28 172 BEL19930624 WARNIER Antoine COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 40 7 33

29 74 UKR19930909 SHEVTCHUK Roman UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM 109 76 33

30 153 POL19940608 *JAROMIN Piotr WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 131 98 33

32 183 GER19930625 KOCH Janas LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 73 42 31

33 291 POL19941004 *HERCOG Jakub TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE 143 112 31

34 152 POL19931118 KOTT Konrad WIBATECH FUJI ZORY 120 91 29

36 22 CZE19930823 CHLUPAC Dominik CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 47 19 28

37 111 UKR19921118 POLIKARPQOV Mokhailo KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 100 73 27

38 45 LAT19941211 *BEITANS Krisjanis LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM 134 107 27

40 271 NED19940507 *BOS Maikel BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER 99 74 25
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SVK19930125

CHALUPCIK Jan

9

EPIC JANOM GREENWAY

92

43 34 POL19940310 *MICKIEWICZ Tomasz POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 107 83 24
44 354  NZL19940101 *MCCORMICK Hayden LOTTO BELISOL U23 38 15 23
46 325  POL19920930 CZERKIES Michat POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 118 96 22
47 314  NED19950916 *COSTER Kevin CYCLINGTEAM DE IJSSELSTREEK 133 111 22
48 261  NOR19930327 KRISTOFFERSEN Anders MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 90 69 21
49 275  NED19940821 *VERHOEVEN Mike BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER 108 87 21
50 143 AUT19950304 *SCHIPFLINGER Florian TIROL CYCLING TEAM 63 43 20
53 322 POL19920312 FOLTYN Jakub POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 51 33 18
57 92 RUS19940704 *STEPANOV Aleksandr RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM 125 109 16
58 345  POL19940602 *SUCHECKT Krzysztof TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 64 49 15
60 301  ITA19920316 GALLIO Giacomo DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 70 56 14
61 303  ITA19920113 MEGGIORINI Andrea DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO 79 65 14
62 262  NOR19940310 *FANDREM Sivert MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM 96 82 14
63 174  BEL19950112 *KAISE Julien COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 29 17 12
65 21 CZE19930119 TUREK Daniel CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM 19 8 11
66 224 AUT19920526 KUEN Maximilian GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER 39 28 11
67 32 POL19950406 *SZELAG Gracjan POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 72 62 10
68 3 NED19921114 VAN RHEE Joey CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 76 66 10
69 2 NED19931202 BOUWMAN Koen CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 13 4 9
70 195  JPN19930915 KOISHI Yuma VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA 57 48 9
71 384  POL19940719 *KUCHAREK Adrian TKK PACIFIC TORUN 106 97 9
74 175  BEL19950717 *MERTZ Remy COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE 52 45 7
75 332 POL19950217 *BROZYNA Piotr TELECOM GIMEX 53 46 7
76 114 UKR19921121 MALYNIVSKYI Vasyl KIEV REGIONAL TEAM 77 70 7
77 244 POL19940301 *KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw ~ BAUKNECHT AUTHOR 9 3 6
78 102 BEL19931205 CONVENS Louis WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM 36 30 6
79 371  GER19930107 DONATH Felix KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 50 44 6
80 185  GER19940831 *WILLWOHL Willi LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG 74 68 6
81 105  BEL19930128 TOUQUET Joren WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM 21 16 5
82 4 NED19930815 BRUSSELMAN Twan CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS 68 63 5
83 351  GBR19920103 MCLAY Daniel LOTTO BELISOL U23 80 75 5
85 323  POL19930604 JEZIORSKI Rafat POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY 83 80 3
91 142 AUT19940404 *MUHLBERGER Gregor TIROL CYCLING TEAM 3 1 2
92 341 POL19940715 *STOSZ Patryk TC CHROBRY GLOGOW 14 12 2
93 231  SVK19941210 *KOVACIK Juraj EPIC JANOM GREENWAY 94 93 1
94 331  POL19950402 *TALAGA Patryk TELECOM GIMEX 95 94 1

STAGE 6
LP KOD UCI DRUZYNA

(ON) (UCI CODE) (TEAM)
1 TIR TIROL CYCLING TEAM
2 VFN VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA
3 BAU BAUKNECHT AUTHOR
4 cP CYCLINGTEAM JO PIELS
5 WAL WALLONIAN REGIONAL TEAM
6 CCB COLOR CODE - BIOWANZE
7 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC NATIONAL TEAM
8 PAC TKK PACIFIC TORUN
9 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
10 CLG TC CHROBRY GLOGOW
11 LBL LOTTO BELISOL U23
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KOLEJNOSC POJAZDOW TECHNICZNYCH NA ETAPIE 6 / ORDER OF TECHNICAL CAR ON
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12 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN

13 GWO GEBRUDER WEISS - OBERNDORFER
14 LKT LKT TEAM BRANDENBURG

15 MPC MOTIV 3 PRO CYCLING TEAM

16 SRB SERBIAN NATIONAL TEAM

17 KIV KIEV REGIONAL TEAM

18 LAT LATVIAN NATIONAL TEAM

19 PMP POGON MOSTOSTAL PULAWY

20 DEL DELIO GALLINA COLOSIO

21 T™MG TELECOM GIMEX

22 RUS RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

23 SVK SLOVAKIAN NATIONAL TEAM

24 BLR BELARUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM
25 DUK DUKLA TRENCIN TREK

26 JOR BELKIN DE JONGE RENNER

27 UKR UKRAINIAN NATIONAL TEAM

28 UNA UTENSILNORD

29 WIB WIBATECH FUJI ZORY

30 JAN EPIC JANOM GREENWAY

31 TAR TARNOVIA TARNOWO PODGORNE
32 VCS VELO CLUB SOVAC

33 IS CYCLINGTEAM DE IJSSELSTREEK

KOMUNIKAT KOMISJI SEDZIOWSKIE]J / COMMUNIQUE COMMISSARIES PANEL

Zawodnicy 95, 315 — kara przepisy UCI punkt 12.1.040 - 11.1.2 — Dyskwalifikacja + 100CHF kazdy (trzymanie sie samochodu)

Riders 95, 315 — UCI rules point 12.1.040 - 11.1.2 - riders eliminated + 100CHF each (holding car)

Zawodnik 274 — kara przepisy UCI punkt 12.1.040 - 11.1.2 — 10 sekund + 30CHF

Rider 274 — UCI rules point 12.1.040 - 11.1.2 — 10 seconds + 30CHF

PODZIAL KOSZULEK NA ETAPIE / JERSEY HOLDERS ON STAGE

Klasyfikacja indywidualna generalna - koszulka zéita
Individual general classification - yellow jersey
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LOTTO

MUHLBERGER Gregor (142)
TIROL CYCLING TEAM
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VESZPREM - NITRA - POVAZSKA BYSTRICA - HORNI LIDEC - STARA BYSTRICA - JABLONKA - ZAPORA NIEDZICA - CIEZKOWICE - DABROWA TARNOWSKA - TARNOW

Klasyfikacja punktowa - koszulka czerwona
Classification by places — red jersey

Klasyfikacja gorska - koszulka r6zowa
Climbers classification - pink jersey

Klasyfikacja aktywnych punktowa - koszulka blekitna

Classification by points - azure jersey

Klasyfikacja ponizej 21 - koszulka biata
Riders under 21 - white jersey
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GROSU Eduard (191)
VINI FANTINI - NIPPO - DE ROSA

TAURON

STOSZ Patryk (341)
TC CHROBRY GLOGOW

JANOM

CAPIOT Amaury (352)
LOTTO BELISOL U23

NITRO

MUHLBERGER Gregor (142)

TIROL CYCLING TEAM

Na etapie w koszulce pojedzie/Jersey wearer:
KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw (244)

BAUKNECHT AUTHOR
el
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VESZPREM - NITRA - POVAZSKA BYSTRICA - HORNI LIDEC - STARA BYSTRICA - JABLONKA - ZAPORA NIEDZICA - CIEZKOWICE - DABROWA TARNOWSKA - TARNOW

Klasyfikacja awansujacych - koszulka czarna GAZ-SYSTEM
Advance riders - black jersey

SCHULTUS Patric (144)
TIROL CYCLING TEAM

EPICKLUB / PGNiG

Nominal host country bonus
KASPERKIEWICZ Przemystaw (244)

BAUKNECHT AUTHOR
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VESZPREM - NITRA - POVAZSKA BYSTRICA - HORNI LIDEC - STARA BYSTRICA - JABLONKA - ZAPORA NIEDZICA - CIEZKOWICE - DABROWA TARNOWSKA - TARNOW

KOMUNIKAT KOMISJI SEDZIOWSKIE]J / COMMUNIQUE COMMISSARIES PANEL

During last two mountain premies (115-125km) team managers could allocate their stationary technical assistance posts,
because riders will be supplying only from 2 neutral motorbikes. For all other cars is prohibited to drive through this area.
AIso organlzer prowdes 4 statlonary serws posts is th|s area.
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